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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Pierce Tallichet       M1624         1/25    5:15       26:14
2     Cole Marolf            M1624         2/25    5:16       26:18
3     Johnny Rutford         M1624         3/25    5:16       26:20
4     Andrew Jacob           M2529         1/30    5:18       26:29
5     Neil Wolford           M2529         2/30    5:20       26:39
6     Jason Zakaras          M3034         1/26    5:24       26:59
7     Ivan Ivanov            M4044         1/34    5:24       27:00
8     Ivan Marsh             M4044         2/34    5:27       27:11
9     Jacob Kaemmer          M3539         1/43    5:28       27:16
10    Ryan Regnier           M3539         2/43    5:29       27:21
11    Josiah Belzer          M1624         4/25    5:32       27:40
12    Brian Wandzilak        M3034         2/26    5:37       28:03
13    Michael Wilson         M4044         3/34    5:41       28:25
14    Derek Sekora           M2529         3/30    5:46       28:47
15    Ryan Hruska            M2529         4/30    5:47       28:55
16    Cheto Cerda            M2529         5/30    5:51       29:15
17    Michael Daugherty      M2529         6/30    5:53       29:23
18    Noah Burke             M1624         5/25    5:53       29:23
19    Trevor Scoville        M3034         3/26    5:55       29:35
20    Brian Kelley           M5559         1/19    5:58       29:46
21    Dwight Brown           M1624         6/25    5:59       29:54
22    Jeremiah Doyle         M3034         4/26    6:00       29:56
23    Tim Larsen             M4549         1/35    6:00       29:56
24    Jason Schmaderer       M4044         4/34    6:01       30:02
25    Tim Schultz            M3539         3/43    6:02       30:09
26    Craig Christians       M5054         1/32    6:02       30:09
27    Darin Schlake          M4044         5/34    6:04       30:18
28    Kelly Halverson        M3034         5/26    6:04       30:19
29    Kaleb Weist            M1624         7/25    6:04       30:19
30    Hayley Sutter          F2529         1/27    6:06       30:28
31    Shannon Suing          F3539         1/55    6:06       30:29
32    Frankie Petersen       F3034         1/62    6:07       30:33
33    Bridget Easley         F3034         2/62    6:09       30:41
34    Jeff Hansen            M5054         2/32    6:09       30:43
35    Jeremy Sokol           M2529         7/30    6:11       30:52
36    Bryan Sypal            M3539         4/43    6:13       31:01
37    Brett Daugherty        M5054         3/32    6:17       31:22
38    Brian Cook             M4549         2/35    6:19       31:32
39    Ryan Duell             M3034         6/26    6:19       31:35
40    Jeremy Sousek          M1624         8/25    6:21       31:44
41    Francisco Cano         M3034         7/26    6:22       31:50
42    Ryan Dostal            M1624         9/25    6:23       31:54
43    Tim McGargill          M3034         8/26    6:23       31:54
44    Brett Hart             M5054         4/32    6:25       32:02
45    Dietrich Wanamaker     M1624        10/25    6:25       32:05
46    John Boever            M3539         5/43    6:26       32:06
47    Andrew Scherer         M3539         6/43    6:27       32:15
48    Kouassi Occansey       M4044         6/34    6:29       32:25
49    Leslie Van Winkle      F3034         3/62    6:30       32:26
50    Maureen Larsen         F4044         1/46    6:30       32:26
51    Michelle Schmidt       F3539         2/55    6:30       32:30
52    Laurel Johnson         F2529         2/27    6:31       32:34
53    John Troester          M3034         9/26    6:36       32:58
54    Robert Hiser           M5054         5/32    6:38       33:06
55    Kevin Burke            M5054         6/32    6:38       33:10
56    Grant Siekman          M1624        11/25    6:40       33:16
57    Amy McCracken          F4044         2/46    6:40       33:17
58    Sarah Janiak           F3034         4/62    6:44       33:36
59    Matt Boever            M3539         7/43    6:44       33:39
60    Carolyn Collier        F1624         1/27    6:45       33:44
61    Shane Peed             M2529         8/30    6:47       33:52
62    Ryan Loock             M2529         9/30    6:48       34:00
63    Kris Rutford           M5054         7/32    6:49       34:01
64    Kerry McDermott        M5559         2/19    6:51       34:13
65    Wei Hu                 M3539         8/43    6:53       34:25
66    Kevin McCaffrey        M4549         3/35    6:53       34:25
67    Dave Sutej             M4549         4/35    6:54       34:26
68    Ray Taddeucci          M4044         7/34    6:54       34:28
69    Mark Patton            M5054         8/32    6:55       34:31
70    Brian Neilson          M2529        10/30    6:55       34:32
71    Shannon Schultz        F3034         5/62    6:55       34:33
72    Corey Knop             M4044         8/34    6:56       34:38
73    Randy Leeper           M4549         5/35    6:56       34:40
74    Mary Amen              F5054         1/26    6:59       34:52
75    Jeff Gregg             M3034        10/26    7:01       35:04
76    Nick Steinke           M3539         9/43    7:01       35:04
77    Eric Schroeder         M4044         9/34    7:01       35:05
78    Mitch Leth             M3034        11/26    7:02       35:08
79    Jeremy Cardamone       M2529        11/30    7:02       35:08
80    Tony Sullivan          M4549         6/35    7:04       35:17
81    David Coleman          M5559         3/19    7:04       35:17
82    Kristi Newcomb         F5054         2/26    7:05       35:23
83    Laura Sylliaasen       F4044         3/46    7:05       35:25
84    Terry Pramberg         M4549         7/35    7:07       35:32
85    McKayla Wieczorek      F1624         2/27    7:08       35:36
86    Scott Medina           M3539        10/43    7:08       35:38
87    Robert Borer           M5559         4/19    7:09       35:41
88    Jayci Zakaras          F3034         6/62    7:09       35:42
89    Alvin Sueper           M4044        10/34    7:09       35:43
90    Dylan Wilson           M2529        12/30    7:09       35:43
91    Randy Horst            M4549         8/35    7:14       36:09
92    Lynette Ivanov         F4044         4/46    7:15       36:12
93    Cori Mooberry          F3034         7/62    7:15       36:15
94    Con Murray             M5054         9/32    7:16       36:18
95    Jordan Brasch          M5054        10/32    7:16       36:20
96    Brad Okamoto           M4044        11/34    7:17       36:21
97    Nolan Devries          M1624        12/25    7:17       36:22
98    Corey Russman          M4044        12/34    7:17       36:23
99    Veronica Bair          F1624         3/27    7:17       36:23
100   Ann Bauermeister       F4044         5/46    7:18       36:26
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101   Darren Siekman         M4549         9/35    7:18       36:26
102   Russell Zimmer         M2529        13/30    7:19       36:34
103   Isaac Gengler          M2529        14/30    7:19       36:35
104   Jackie Walford         F3539         3/55    7:20       36:36
105   Jesse McBee            M2529        15/30    7:20       36:40
106   Jerry Woodard          M5054        11/32    7:21       36:44
107   Wanda Essink           F5054         3/26    7:21       36:44
108   Alisa Favinger         F3539         4/55    7:21       36:45
109   Ann Ringlein           F5559         1/10    7:22       36:48
110   Matt Mattke            M3539        11/43    7:22       36:48
111   Emily Steenson         F2529         3/27    7:23       36:51
112   Robert Masat           M4549        10/35    7:23       36:54
113   Mike Borland           M5054        12/32    7:24       36:57
114   Eric Mercier           M3539        12/43    7:24       36:58
115   Kingsley Gibbens       M1624        13/25    7:25       37:01
116   Larry Kohmetscher      M5559         5/19    7:25       37:04
117   Brent Kinsey           M5054        13/32    7:25       37:04
118   Stephen Henrichsen     M5054        14/32    7:25       37:04
119   Larry Dietrich         M6064         1/16    7:25       37:05
120   Tonya Beach            F4044         6/46    7:26       37:06
121   Eric Williams          M3539        13/43    7:26       37:07
122   Kyle Schomerus         M1624        14/25    7:27       37:12
123   Kevin Daugherty        M2529        16/30    7:27       37:14
124   Stephanie Boldt        F3034         8/62    7:28       37:17
125   Chad Kudym             M3539        14/43    7:28       37:19
126   Brian Reid             M3539        15/43    7:29       37:21
127   Robert Schipman        M5054        15/32    7:30       37:26
128   Will Gaura             M0015          1/6    7:32       37:39
129   Chris Bartling         M3539        16/43    7:32       37:39
130   Joel Loos              M3539        17/43    7:32       37:39
131   Jack Melec             M1624        15/25    7:32       37:40
132   Garrett Miles          M1624        16/25    7:32       37:40
133   Patrick Carraher       M5054        16/32    7:33       37:42
134   Michael Gaura          M4044        13/34    7:34       37:46
135   Joe Zugmier            M4549        11/35    7:34       37:47
136   Sam Loewe              M3539        18/43    7:34       37:48
137   Marcus Goeschel        M3539        19/43    7:34       37:50
138   Bob Reed               M5559         6/19    7:35       37:52
139   Aaron Lemke            M3034        12/26    7:35       37:52
140   Annie Catania          F1624         4/27    7:36       37:57
141   Brandi Gufford         F3034         9/62    7:36       37:59
142   Kevin Sypal            M3539        20/43    7:36       37:59
143   John Koenig            M5054        17/32    7:37       38:04
144   Marisa McClintock      F1624         5/27    7:38       38:10
145   Josh Maurer            M1624        17/25    7:39       38:11
146   Jeff Ambrose           M3539        21/43    7:39       38:11
147   Josh Kramer            M3034        13/26    7:39       38:12
148   Tim Nienhueser         M1624        18/25    7:39       38:13
149   Brandy Whitaker        F3034        10/62    7:41       38:22
150   Cameron Soester        M3034        14/26    7:41       38:23
151   Sara Cover             F3034        11/62    7:41       38:24
152   Matthew Olberding      M4044        14/34    7:41       38:24
153   Greg Hanel             M4044        15/34    7:41       38:24
154   Kim Vacek              F3539         5/55    7:42       38:26
155   James Boyce            M3034        15/26    7:42       38:27
156   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        22/43    7:42       38:30
157   Josh Morgan            M3539        23/43    7:43       38:31
158   Michael Cox            M1624        19/25    7:43       38:32
159   Lance Dent             M4549        12/35    7:43       38:35
160   Marcia Dority Baker    F3539         6/55    7:44       38:36
161   Kristi Casady          F3539         7/55    7:44       38:37
162   Angie Graham           F3539         8/55    7:44       38:37
163   Lance Murry            M3539        24/43    7:44       38:38
164   Justin Kurtzer         M3539        25/43    7:45       38:42
165   Steven Sousek          M4549        13/35    7:45       38:44
166   Robert Rau             M4549        14/35    7:47       38:54
167   Jamie Ramaerkers       M4044        16/34    7:48       38:57
168   Linda Larsen           F5054         4/26    7:48       38:59
169   Darek Vandenberg       M3034        16/26    7:49       39:01
170   Andy Nalow             M3539        26/43    7:50       39:08
171   Alexis Woita           F1624         6/27    7:50       39:08
172   Dustin Favinger        M3539        27/43    7:51       39:12
173   Emma Boever            F0015          1/2    7:51       39:13
174   Christianne Kroeker    F1624         7/27    7:51       39:14
175   Quinn Lewandowski      M2529        17/30    7:51       39:14
176   Jeff Nienhueser        M2529        18/30    7:51       39:15
177   Michael Romberg        M6064         2/16    7:52       39:17
178   Bill McKay             M6064         3/16    7:52       39:19
179   Mike Heavican          M6569          1/8    7:53       39:25
180   Ron Dulas Jr           M3539        28/43    7:56       39:36
181   Ted Fairbanks          M5559         7/19    7:56       39:36
182   Rachelle Hadley        F5054         5/26    7:56       39:37
183   Sherri Wren            F5054         6/26    7:56       39:40
184   Kimberley Jungck       F5054         7/26    7:57       39:44
185   Catherine Jaeger       F3034        12/62    7:57       39:44
186   Jose Vera              M5559         8/19    7:58       39:48
187   Dave Sullivan          M4044        17/34    7:59       39:53
188   Tamra Llewellyn        F3034        13/62    7:59       39:55
189   Brianne Bayer          F3034        14/62    8:01       40:02
190   Jason West             M2529        19/30    8:03       40:14
191   Renee Schafer          F3539         9/55    8:04       40:16
192   Jim Haszard            M6064         4/16    8:06       40:26
193   Rose Sutton            F4549         1/30    8:06       40:28
194   Heidi Miller           F3034        15/62    8:07       40:32
195   McKenzie Rosdail       F1624         8/27    8:07       40:32
196   Erin Scheffert         F3034        16/62    8:07       40:32
197   Sion Odom              M3539        29/43    8:07       40:33
198   Tedde Taege            M4549        15/35    8:08       40:37
199   Scott Meinke           M3539        30/43    8:08       40:37
200   Brad Thompson          M5054        18/32    8:08       40:38
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201   Lara Schwartz          F4044         7/46    8:08       40:39
202   Adrian Lara            M2529        20/30    8:08       40:40
203   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        18/34    8:09       40:43
204   Juaquin Vera           M1624        20/25    8:09       40:44
205   Gregory Payne          M3034        17/26    8:09       40:44
206   Nancy Asselin          F5054         8/26    8:10       40:46
207   Michael Brand          M4549        16/35    8:10       40:46
208   Julie Rasgorshek       F3539        10/55    8:10       40:47
209   Bradley Rourke         M5559         9/19    8:10       40:48
210   Jim Klaasmeyer         M4549        17/35    8:10       40:48
211   Timothy Farmer         M4044        19/34    8:11       40:52
212   Michael Cox            M5559        10/19    8:11       40:53
213   Paul Eckerson          M6569          2/8    8:11       40:55
214   Kevin Warburton        M4044        20/34    8:11       40:55
215   Kent Endacott          M4549        18/35    8:12       40:56
216   Sadie Wilson           F3034        17/62    8:12       40:58
217   Sue Wambaugh           F5559         2/10    8:14       41:06
218   Peggy Sutej            F4549         2/30    8:14       41:06
219   Ashley Krause          F2529         4/27    8:14       41:07
220   Randy T. Nelsen        M6569          3/8    8:14       41:08
221   Maggie Geist           F2529         5/27    8:14       41:09
222   Heather Nobler         F3034        18/62    8:14       41:10
223   Brian Catlin           M4549        19/35    8:14       41:10
224   Troy Martin            M4549        20/35    8:15       41:11
225   Brandon Olson          M2529        21/30    8:16       41:16
226   Brandi Settje          F3539        11/55    8:17       41:21
227   Beckie Tuttle          F4044         8/46    8:17       41:25
228   Jenny Briseno          F3539        12/55    8:18       41:26
229   Kate Stoklasa          F3034        19/62    8:19       41:33
230   Joeth Zucco            F4549         3/30    8:19       41:35
231   Aaron Finley           M4044        21/34    8:20       41:37
232   Cody Carlow            M3539        31/43    8:20       41:38
233   Sarah Standley         F2529         6/27    8:21       41:42
234   Ryan King              M4044        22/34    8:22       41:48
235   Amy Fabricus           F4044         9/46    8:22       41:49
236   Mindy Halstrom         F3539        13/55    8:22       41:49
237   Erin Dempsey           F3034        20/62    8:23       41:52
238   Amy Arduser            F4044        10/46    8:23       41:53
239   Jacob Sutej            M0015          2/6    8:25       42:01
240   Tish Fobben            F5054         9/26    8:25       42:01
241   Amy Vonfeldt           F3034        21/62    8:25       42:03
242   Danielle Nitzel        F3034        22/62    8:26       42:07
243   Greg Prochazka         M5559        11/19    8:26       42:09
244   Christine Brooks       F4549         4/30    8:26       42:09
245   Andrew Jaeger          M2529        22/30    8:27       42:12
246   Lauren Klaasmeyer      F1624         9/27    8:27       42:13
247   Megan Freese           F1624        10/27    8:29       42:21
248   Peter Ferguson         M4044        23/34    8:29       42:23
249   Lacey Decker           F3539        14/55    8:31       42:32
250   Steve Mossman          M4549        21/35    8:33       42:41
251   Kim Riggs              F4044        11/46    8:33       42:42
252   Todd Jarchow           M5054        19/32    8:33       42:44
253   Joe Kelly              M5559        12/19    8:34       42:50
254   Joe Perez              M3034        18/26    8:35       42:54
255   Kevin Keller           M5559        13/19    8:35       42:55
256   Teresa Springer        F4044        12/46    8:35       42:56
257   Tom Petro              M6064         5/16    8:37       43:01
258   Kerri Merkel           F3539        15/55    8:38       43:10
259   Gina Whitmore          F3034        23/62    8:38       43:10
260   Jared Wirth            M1624        21/25    8:39       43:15
261   Alison Brokke          F1624        11/27    8:39       43:15
262   Ashley Wilcox          F3034        24/62    8:40       43:17
263   Kelly Dewing           F3034        25/62    8:40       43:19
264   Tom Wood               M5054        20/32    8:40       43:19
265   Anthony Crebbin        M6064         6/16    8:40       43:20
266   Scott Tahompson        M6064         7/16    8:41       43:21
267   Andrew Jewell          M3539        32/43    8:41       43:24
268   Theodore Durant        M4549        22/35    8:42       43:27
269   Jim Coover             M5054        21/32    8:42       43:28
270   Jody Hoops             F3539        16/55    8:42       43:28
271   David Hattan           M6064         8/16    8:42       43:28
272   Pam Bjerrum            F4549         5/30    8:44       43:39
273   Catherine Nixon        F3539        17/55    8:44       43:40
274   Corie Lubash           F3034        26/62    8:45       43:41
275   Stacie Odom            F3539        18/55    8:45       43:41
276   Christine Jacobsen     F4549         6/30    8:45       43:43
277   Brent Welch            M4549        23/35    8:46       43:47
278   Brian Harter           M4044        24/34    8:46       43:50
279   Brenda Kester          F3539        19/55    8:47       43:55
280   Jeremy Kester          M3539        33/43    8:48       43:56
281   Gwen Heller            F4549         7/30    8:48       43:58
282   Jessie Meinke          F3539        20/55    8:48       43:59
283   Ryan Luedtke           M3539        34/43    8:49       44:03
284   Dawn Bringelson        F4549         8/30    8:49       44:03
285   Lyndsey Harms          F3034        27/62    8:49       44:03
286   Lori Enstrom           F5054        10/26    8:49       44:04
287   Renee Henrichs         F3539        21/55    8:49       44:04
288   Lisa Janssen           F4044        13/46    8:49       44:04
289   Jessie Bockelman       F3034        28/62    8:50       44:06
290   Richard Waller         M7074          1/4    8:51       44:13
291   Chris Gossin           F4044        14/46    8:51       44:13
292   Jose Villa             M4549        24/35    8:51       44:14
293   Gabriel Gutierrez      M1624        22/25    8:52       44:19
294   Marti Krings           M4549        25/35    8:53       44:23
295   Brent Bober            M2529        23/30    8:53       44:24
296   Chris Brostrom         M1624        23/25    8:53       44:24
297   Gregory Bousquet       M4044        25/34    8:53       44:24
298   Kevin Bousquet         M4044        26/34    8:53       44:25
299   Maureen Freyer         F3034        29/62    8:55       44:31
300   Carrie Henrichs        F4044        15/46    8:55       44:32
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301   Megan Neiles-Brasch    F3539        22/55    8:55       44:32
302   David Franzen          M4044        27/34    8:55       44:32
303   Mikayla Tremain        F1624        12/27    8:55       44:33
304   Tina Meeske            F4549         9/30    8:55       44:33
305   Lisa Farmer            F4044        16/46    8:55       44:33
306   Deidre Garrett         F5054        11/26    8:55       44:34
307   Amber Fader            F3539        23/55    8:56       44:36
308   Ryan Sieler            M3034        19/26    8:56       44:37
309   Kari Vacek             F3034        30/62    8:57       44:41
310   Terri Schilmoeller     F2529         7/27    8:57       44:41
311   Elisabeth Gideon       F3539        24/55    8:57       44:43
312   Joe Busse              M5054        22/32    8:57       44:43
313   Isa Bales              F4549        10/30    9:00       44:56
314   Jami Lanka             F3539        25/55    9:00       44:57
315   Lexy Quandt            F3539        26/55    9:02       45:07
316   Mary Munter            F6569          1/2    9:04       45:17
317   Courtney Hillebrecht   F3034        31/62    9:04       45:17
318   Brittani Obenchain     F2529         8/27    9:04       45:19
319   Xin Wang               M2529        24/30    9:05       45:21
320   Heather Elton          F4044        17/46    9:05       45:25
321   Bruce Boden            M6569          4/8    9:06       45:27
322   Christopher Smith      M1624        24/25    9:06       45:27
323   Julie Pettiford        F4044        18/46    9:06       45:30
324   Scott Zeilinger        M1624        25/25    9:07       45:32
325   Amber Zeilinger        F1624        13/27    9:07       45:34
326   Anne Heimann           F3539        27/55    9:07       45:34
327   Mike Harvey            M4549        26/35    9:07       45:34
328   Matt Buckwalter        M4549        27/35    9:08       45:36
329   Karen-Marie Young      F3034        32/62    9:08       45:38
330   Tammy Sheldon          F4044        19/46    9:08       45:39
331   Michael Herring        M5559        14/19    9:09       45:42
332   Laura Clark            F1624        14/27    9:09       45:43
333   Addison Stewart        F1624        15/27    9:09       45:43
334   Richard Henriques      M5054        23/32    9:10       45:46
335   Gregory Welch          M5054        24/32    9:10       45:47
336   Samantha Myland        F1624        16/27    9:10       45:47
337   Jamie Kabourek         F3539        28/55    9:10       45:48
338   Charles Blessing       M6569          5/8    9:10       45:49
339   Dawn Lomax             F4549        11/30    9:11       45:51
340   Tammie Mead            F4044        20/46    9:12       45:59
341   Sarah Droge            F3034        33/62    9:13       46:03
342   Kristin Crawford       F4044        21/46    9:14       46:08
343   Bob Duden              M4549        28/35    9:15       46:13
344   Steve Scoville         M5559        15/19    9:15       46:13
345   Joyce K Fisher         F4044        22/46    9:15       46:15
346   Shane Sullivan         M4044        28/34    9:16       46:16
347   Jim Mack               M6064         9/16    9:16       46:17
348   Deann Jaworski         F5054        12/26    9:16       46:17
349   Julie Groeteke         F3539        29/55    9:17       46:21
350   Michelle Svehla        F4044        23/46    9:17       46:21
351   Marisa Gulizia         F3034        34/62    9:17       46:23
352   Lori Hemmett           F4044        24/46    9:18       46:26
353   Sandy Kirchner         F3034        35/62    9:18       46:26
354   Kathryn O'Brien        F1624        17/27    9:18       46:28
355   Dyke Debrie            M3539        35/43    9:19       46:31
356   Claire Green           F2529         9/27    9:19       46:31
357   Ashley Debrie          F2529        10/27    9:19       46:32
358   Peg Ogea               F5559         3/10    9:21       46:41
359   Debra Toth             F4044        25/46    9:21       46:43
360   Sara Lovell            F2529        11/27    9:21       46:43
361   Mike Olson             M6064        10/16    9:22       46:48
362   Sallie Dietrich        F2529        12/27    9:22       46:49
363   Jan Jindra             F4549        12/30    9:23       46:51
364   Melissa Soester        F3034        36/62    9:23       46:54
365   Jennifer Fotinos       F4044        26/46    9:23       46:54
366   Janice Grote           F5054        13/26    9:23       46:55
367   Brock Minert           M3034        20/26    9:24       46:56
368   Jason Koch             M3539        36/43    9:24       46:58
369   Kara Hilzer            F2529        13/27    9:24       46:59
370   Dena Noe               F4549        13/30    9:24       47:00
371   Kathleen Phillips      F5054        14/26    9:24       47:00
372   Marilyn Petro          F6064         1/10    9:26       47:09
373   Rachel Alloway         F3539        30/55    9:27       47:12
374   Angela Coniglio        F3539        31/55    9:27       47:14
375   Lisa Hernandez         F3539        32/55    9:29       47:22
376   Kreg Green             M4044        29/34    9:30       47:27
377   Susan Parr             F4549        14/30    9:30       47:28
378   Linda Bowers           F2529        14/27    9:30       47:28
379   Barb Chmelka           F4044        27/46    9:33       47:44
380   Jon MacDowell          M6569          6/8    9:33       47:45
381   Greg Wiltshire         M4549        29/35    9:34       47:46
382   Jennifer Zuelch        F3539        33/55    9:34       47:47
383   Rob Dickson            M3539        37/43    9:35       47:52
384   Amanda Dickson         F3539        34/55    9:35       47:52
385   Katie Fletcher         F3034        37/62    9:36       47:56
386   Kathleen Bixenmann     F5054        15/26    9:36       47:57
387   Kelly Halverson        F3034        38/62    9:36       47:59
388   Barbara Whitehead      F6064         2/10    9:37       48:01
389   Anita Anderson         F4549        15/30    9:37       48:01
390   Timoree Klingler       F3539        35/55    9:37       48:02
391   David Loecker          M5054        25/32    9:38       48:07
392   Margaret Mary Traffas  F2529        15/27    9:38       48:08
393   Chris Allen            M3539        38/43    9:38       48:09
394   Timothy Scholl         M4044        30/34    9:38       48:09
395   Todd Stoves            M3539        39/43    9:38       48:10
396   Eugene Clausen         M5054        26/32    9:41       48:21
397   Kristi Morrow          F3539        36/55    9:42       48:26
398   Elliott Robb           M2529        25/30    9:43       48:32
399   Nicole Vandenberg      F3034        39/62    9:43       48:35
400   Mark Krings            M4549        30/35    9:44       48:40
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401   Jean Holt              F4549        16/30    9:45       48:43
402   Tanya Poehler          F4044        28/46    9:45       48:43
403   Dave Neilson           M6064        11/16    9:45       48:45
404   Dennis Martin          M5054        27/32    9:47       48:53
405   Bill C. Macy           M7579          1/2    9:47       48:53
406   Harriette Lococo       F6064         3/10    9:47       48:55
407   Bill Miller            M3539        40/43    9:49       49:03
408   Becky Schroeder        F3539        37/55    9:53       49:21
409   Suzan Manthey          F5054        16/26    9:53       49:21
410   Domani Occansey        M0015          3/6    9:53       49:22
411   Nicholas Tyack         M2529        26/30    9:53       49:25
412   Dario Occansey         M0015          4/6    9:54       49:26
413   Marlene Swanson        F5559         4/10    9:54       49:28
414   Chad Engel             M3034        21/26    9:54       49:28
415   Karleen Stutzman       F5054        17/26    9:55       49:34
416   Charli Kugler          F3034        40/62    9:55       49:34
417   Kelly Oltman           F3539        38/55    9:56       49:36
418   Jeff Larsen            M4044        31/34    9:56       49:37
419   Christyn Stumps        F5054        18/26    9:56       49:38
420   Jeanne Dryburgh        F5054        19/26    9:56       49:39
421   David Niemann          M4549        31/35    9:56       49:40
422   Ashley McCracken       F3034        41/62    9:57       49:41
423   Sally Eppenbach        F1624        18/27    9:57       49:42
424   Will Bindel            M5054        28/32    9:57       49:43
425   Brenda Wandzilak       F3034        42/62    9:57       49:44
426   Tom Schwisow           M3034        22/26    9:58       49:47
427   Jenny Policky          F3539        39/55   10:00       49:59
428   Emily Koenig           F4044        29/46   10:00       50:00
429   Jina Byarlay           F3034        43/62   10:01       50:02
430   Kirsten Licht          F3539        40/55   10:01       50:02
431   Karen Knap             F5559         5/10   10:01       50:05
432   Stephanie Martin       F4549        17/30   10:03       50:14
433   Peg Coover             F5054        20/26   10:03       50:15
434   Nicole Schmidt         F4044        30/46   10:05       50:23
435   Leann Masat            F4549        18/30   10:05       50:25
436   Yuting Huang           F1624        19/27   10:05       50:25
437   Elizabeth Katzberg     F3034        44/62   10:06       50:27
438   Chad Katzberg          M3034        23/26   10:06       50:28
439   Monica Vandergriend    F5054        21/26   10:08       50:37
440   William Farewell       M5559        16/19   10:08       50:37
441   Carol Anderson         F6569          2/2   10:08       50:39
442   Peggy Krasser          F6064         4/10   10:09       50:41
443   Andi Wernke            F4044        31/46   10:09       50:41
444   Kaitlyn Podany         F3034        45/62   10:09       50:41
445   Danielle Shea          F3539        41/55   10:10       50:48
446   Trung Nguyen           M2529        27/30   10:11       50:51
447   Deborah Brown          F4549        19/30   10:11       50:52
448   Joseph G Nekola Jr.    M5054        29/32   10:11       50:53
449   Erin Wagner            F1624        20/27   10:11       50:55
450   Martha Stoddard        F5559         6/10   10:12       50:56
451   Holly Hopkins          F3034        46/62   10:12       50:56
452   Angella Knop           F4044        32/46   10:12       50:58
453   Jeff Niedbalski        M4044        32/34   10:13       51:01
454   Marilyn Tabor          F5559         7/10   10:14       51:06
455   Jessica Meza           F2529        16/27   10:14       51:09
456   Stacey Walsh           F3539        42/55   10:14       51:09
457   Missy Gearhart         F2529        17/27   10:14       51:09
458   Ryan Gearhart          M2529        28/30   10:14       51:10
459   Tommy Taylor           M7074          2/4   10:15       51:11
460   Gil Becerra            M3539        41/43   10:15       51:13
461   Ian Becerra            M0015          5/6   10:15       51:13
462   Katherine Grady        F3034        47/62   10:15       51:14
463   Patricia Koranda       F1624        21/27   10:17       51:24
464   Peter Angeletti        M4549        32/35   10:18       51:26
465   James Baltensperger    M6064        12/16   10:20       51:39
466   Kyle Avery             M3034        24/26   10:20       51:39
467   Mary Carstens          F4044        33/46   10:20       51:40
468   Amanda Kuta            F3034        48/62   10:23       51:52
469   Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4549        20/30   10:23       51:52
470   Christine Synowicki    F4044        34/46   10:25       52:01
471   Michelle Boden         F3539        43/55   10:25       52:01
472   Heather Strope         F2529        18/27   10:26       52:06
473   Jolene Meyer           F5559         8/10   10:26       52:10
474   Carrie Petr            F4044        35/46   10:28       52:18
475   Stacy Styskal          F4044        36/46   10:28       52:20
476   Mariana Schell         F4044        37/46   10:29       52:22
477   Gayla Martin           F4549        21/30   10:29       52:23
478   Lora Sypal             F4044        38/46   10:29       52:23
479   Matthew Petr           M4549        33/35   10:30       52:26
480   Merle Mendenhall       M6064        13/16   10:30       52:27
481   Tim Menke              M3539        42/43   10:30       52:30
482   Christine Niemann      F4549        22/30   10:31       52:35
483   April Urkevich         F2529        19/27   10:32       52:36
484   Alison Mumaugh         F3034        49/62   10:33       52:42
485   Randall Wieseler       M6064        14/16   10:34       52:48
486   Lillian Bornstein      F1624        22/27   10:35       52:53
487   Anne Emler             F5054        22/26   10:35       52:54
488   Kimberly Anderson      F3034        50/62   10:37       53:03
489   Julie Singh            F3539        44/55   10:38       53:10
490   Maureen Dreith         F4549        23/30   10:40       53:20
491   Tracy Sahs             F3539        45/55   10:41       53:21
492   Cherie Thiel           F5054        23/26   10:48       53:58
493   Andrea Luedtke         F2529        20/27   10:50       54:06
494   Brandi Reimers         F3539        46/55   10:51       54:11
495   Dorothy Endacott       F4549        24/30   10:51       54:15
496   Katie Aldag            F3539        47/55   10:54       54:27
497   Phil Bohaty            M5559        17/19   10:54       54:28
498   Jodi Beard             F4044        39/46   10:55       54:31
499   Sara Draper            F3034        51/62   10:58       54:46
500   Avery Pickering        M6569          7/8   10:58       54:47
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501   Denise Drake           F4044        40/46   11:01       55:02
502   Karen Foster           F4044        41/46   11:01       55:03
503   Michele Marth          F4044        42/46   11:03       55:12
504   Courtney Schwisow      F2529        21/27   11:03       55:15
505   Chris Pro              M5559        18/19   11:06       55:27
506   Brande Payne           F3539        48/55   11:06       55:28
507   Doug Merriman          M5559        19/19   11:09       55:43
508   Rachel Parks           F1624        23/27   11:09       55:43
509   Nicole Flores          F3034        52/62   11:09       55:44
510   Pat Franks             F6064         5/10   11:10       55:46
511   Kayla Torske           F2529        22/27   11:10       55:47
512   Matt Mundorf           M3034        25/26   11:12       56:00
513   Kraig Prange           M4044        33/34   11:13       56:01
514   Ashley Ronnebaum       F3034        53/62   11:13       56:03
515   Kevin Flowers          M4549        34/35   11:14       56:07
516   Donna Fleharty         F5054        24/26   11:14       56:08
517   Jessica Fauss          F3034        54/62   11:14       56:10
518   Sydney Kobza           F2529        23/27   11:15       56:11
519   Sheri Downey           F6064         6/10   11:20       56:38
520   Michael Ortiz          M7074          3/4   11:20       56:39
521   Lisa Pytlikzillig      F4549        25/30   11:21       56:45
522   Alexandria Pytlikzilli F1624        24/27   11:21       56:45
523   Slava Paul             F6064         7/10   11:23       56:53
524   Sally Shepherd         F4549        26/30   11:23       56:53
525   Michael Fauss          M3539        43/43   11:23       56:54
526   Carl Franklin          M4044        34/34   11:25       57:02
527   Allison Boltz          F3034        55/62   11:25       57:05
528   Gina Boltz             F2529        24/27   11:25       57:05
529   Megan Wilhelm          F2529        25/27   11:28       57:18
530   Valerie Buller         F3539        49/55   11:29       57:22
531   Patricia Merriman      F5559         9/10   11:33       57:42
532   Diana Shum             F4044        43/46   11:33       57:44
533   Larry Devries          M6064        15/16   11:35       57:52
534   Janet Nuss             F4044        44/46   11:36       57:57
535   Mark Antonson          M3034        26/26   11:39       58:13
536   Sara Bharwani          F3539        50/55   11:41       58:25
537   Delana Ramirez         F3539        51/55   11:42       58:29
538   Zach Hill              M2529        29/30   11:50       59:10
539   Keri Schomerus         F2529        26/27   11:50       59:10
540   Marsha Busse           F4549        27/30   11:51       59:11
541   Randall Hrabik         M5054        30/32   11:55       59:32
542   Lyndsey Hrabik         F1624        25/27   11:55       59:32
543   Janice Beethe          F6064         8/10   11:57       59:42
544   Racheal Slattery       F2529        27/27   11:57       59:45
545   Kristi Lunzmann        F3034        56/62   11:59       59:55
546   Megan Hill             F3034        57/62   12:00       59:59
547   Anthony Miller         M2529        30/30   12:01     1:00:03
548   John McKinney          M5054        31/32   12:04     1:00:16
549   Anna McKinney          F0015          2/2   12:04     1:00:19
550   Jenny Quicke           F3539        52/55   12:05     1:00:22
551   Carolyn Volkmer        F6064         9/10   12:17     1:01:21
552   Thomas Becker          M6064        16/16   12:19     1:01:31
553   Marcia White           F5559        10/10   12:29     1:02:22
554   Ashley Ulmer           F3034        58/62   12:29     1:02:24
555   Ashley Bovee           F1624        26/27   12:36     1:02:58
556   Stacey Trinidad        F3034        59/62   12:36     1:02:59
557   Barbara Perry          F5054        25/26   12:37     1:03:04
558   Jessica Codr           F3034        60/62   12:47     1:03:53
559   Warren Luckner         M6569          8/8   12:49     1:04:04
560   James Foster           M4549        35/35   13:03     1:05:11
561   Kristen Finley         F4044        45/46   13:05     1:05:23
562   Hess Dyas              M7579          2/2   13:18     1:06:26
563   Beth Whitaker          F5054        26/26   13:21     1:06:43
564   Fredrick Chrastil      M7074          4/4   13:29     1:07:24
565   Keith Belt             M5054        32/32   13:40     1:08:17
566   Connie Belt            WCHR           1/1   13:40     1:08:18
567   Jess Hustad            F3034        61/62   13:58     1:09:47
568   Cameya Ramirez-Roussea F3539        53/55   13:59     1:09:53
569   Annmarie Gottner       F3539        54/55   14:00     1:10:00
570   Valendena Wolfe        F3034        62/62   14:17     1:11:21
571   Cindy Uttecht          F4549        28/30   14:19     1:11:32
572   Francine Wolfe         F1624        27/27   14:21     1:11:41
573   Mary Wolfe             F6064        10/10   14:21     1:11:42
574   Jeannine Beer          F4549        29/30   14:21     1:11:44
575   Noah Jacobsen          M0015          6/6   14:29     1:12:24
576   Marie Irma Jacobsen    F4549        30/30   14:30     1:12:28
577   Valerie Morris         F4044        46/46   15:00     1:15:00
578   Toni Helzer            F3539        55/55   15:00     1:15:00
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